SPARTAN
®
12 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
FBD Series
16" Compact Floodlight
The FBD Series Compact Floodlight punches out up to 400
watts of light from a well designed reflector ideally suited for
mounting on the side of buildings, poles or ground mount .

®
13TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Compact Floodlight Order Information
Catalog Number
Housing Wattage
Size Lamp Yoke Mount
16" 175W MH FBD4417-(a)(b)
250W MH FBD4425-(a)(b)
250W MH/PS FBD4825-(a)(b)
320W MH/PS FBD4832-(a)(b)
350W MH/PS FBD4835-(a)(b)
400W MH FBD4440-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS FBD4840-(a)(b)
70W HPS FBD4507-(a)(b)
100W HPS FBD4510-(a)(b)
150W HPS FBD4515-(a)(b)
250W HPS FBD4525-(a)(b)
400W HPS FBD4540-(a)(b)
Note: Pulse Start lamps MUST be Horizontal burn or Universal burn lamps only.
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
120 Volt 277 Volt 208 Volt 240 Volt 480 Volt Multi-tap